Monitorler

15

15

15

15

15

15

22

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

Uriin

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

66,00

200,40

210,00

240,00

264,00

336,00

562,80

648,00

78,00

78,00

82,68

83,88

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



21

21

21

14

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

15

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

92,40

114,60

211,20

276,00

396,00

396,00

434,40

480,00

528,00

536,40

733,20

1.414,80

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



